
 

 

Nowata Ironmen Basketball Schedule/Results 

Record: 9-11 

You can listen to select games this winter on KRIG  

 

Tuesday, December 1 @  Chelsea 66-41     W 

Friday, December 4 @  Dewey 68-53      L 

Tuesday, December 8 Vs. Chelsea 62-55     W 

Thursday, December 10 Vs. Sperry 78-57      L 

Saturday, December 12 Vs. Lincoln Christian 53-47     W 

Tuesday, December 15 Vs. Berryhill 53-34     L 

Friday, December 18 Vs. Caney Valley 65-38     W 

Saturday, December 19 Vs. Barnsdall 66-49     W 

Tuesday, January 5 @  Mannford 49-39     L 

Tuesday, January 12 Vs. Sperry 89-86     L-OT 

Thursday, January 14 Vs. Pawhuska 55-42     W 

Friday, January 15 @  Adair 66-54     L 

Thursday, January 21 Vs. Wyandotte 64-53     W 

Friday, January 22 Vs. Monett, MO 50-43     L 

Saturday, January 23 Vs. Diamond, MO 81-66     W 

Tuesday, January 26 @  Pawhuska 58-54     L 

Friday, January 29 Vs. Chouteau  (Homecoming) 56-53     L 

Tuesday, February 2 Vs. Dewey  62-38     W 

Friday, February 5 @  Salina 62-59     L 

Tuesday, February 9 @  Sperry  70-48     L 

Friday, February 12 Vs. Kansas 8PM 

Saturday, February 13 Vs. Mannford 8PM 

Tuesday, February 16 Vs. Chelsea 8PM 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   


